
B—l

CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

39

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
i 1890-91.

£ £

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

174

175

176

177
178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185
186

174

175

176

177
178

179

180

181I

182

183

184

185

186|
187

i

188

189

190 |

191

192 !

193 j

194

195

VOTE No. 27—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Sub-Offices, Ghristchurch—continued.
Doyleston—

Postmaster (also Kailway £118)
Dunsandel—

Postmaster (alsoKailway £150)
Baling—

Postmaster (also Eailway £102)
East Oxford-

Postmaster (also Kailway £110)
Ellesmere—

Postmaster (also Kailway £130)
Heathcote—

Postmaster (also Kailway £138)
Hinds—

Postmaster (also Kailway £115)
Hornby—

Postmaster (also Kailway £140)
Kaiapoi—

Postmasterand Registrar of Births, &c....
Letter Carrier
2 Messengers, 1 at £36, 1 at £26

Kiywee—Postmaster (also Kailway £115)
Leeston—

Postmaster (also Kailway £99)
Lincoln-—

Postmaster (also Kailway £102)
Liitle River—

Postmaster (also Kailway £120)
Lyttelton—

Postmaster
Clerk
■2 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 1 at £100 ...
Counter Clerk
Letter Carrier
2 Messengers, 1 at £36, 1 at £28

Methven—
Postmaster (also Kailway £80)

Opawa—
Keceiving Office (also Railway £125)

Oxford-
Postmaster (aiso Railway £15)
Messenger

Papanui—
Postmaster (also Kailway £140)

Rakaia—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births
Messenger

Rangiora—
Postmaster
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Rolleston—
Postmaster (also Railway £165)

Selwyn—
Postmaster (also Railway £120) ..._

12

10

10

20

10

12

25

10

250
46
62
15

36

50

187
80

290
150
220
135
60
64

50

3
135I
36

10

180
28

250
50
28

10

10


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

