$Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

,				_		
	OT LOG TO	DOOMAT	ANTI	THE REPORT OF THE	DEPARTMENT-	anntinuad
	CHASS V	-rosiaii	ΔND	THUMBURLIT		~continueu.

Item.				1890-91.	
			dan.	£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICE	S—conti	nuod.		
	VOTE No. 27—continued.		į		
	SALARIES—continued.				
174	Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued. Doyleston—				
1 20 11	Postmaster (also Railway £118)	•••	•••	12	
175	Dunsandel— Postmaster (also Railway £150)			10	
176	Ealing—	•••	•••	Ì	
177	Postmaster (also Railway £102)	•••		10	
111	East Oxford— Postmaster (also Railway £110)			20	
178	Ellesmere—				
179	Postmaster (also Railway £130) Heathcote—	•••	•••	10	
	Postmaster (also Railway £138)			12	
180	Hinds-			0=	
181	Postmaster (also Railway £115) Hornby—	•••	•••	25	
	Postmaster (also Railway £140)			10	
182	Kaiapoi— Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &	a		250	
	Letter Carrier			46	
100	2 Messengers, 1 at £36, 1 at £26	•••	•••	62	
183	Kirwee— Postmaster (also Railway £115)	•••		15	
184	Leeston—	•••			
185	Postmaster (also Railway £99) Lincoln—	•••	•••	36	
100	Postmaster (also Railway £102)			50	
186	Little River—				
187	Postmaster (also Railway £120) Lyttelton—	•••	•••	30	
	Postmaster			290	
	Clerk			150	
	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 1 at £100	•••	•••	220	
	Counter Clerk Letter Carrier	•••	•••	135 60	
	2 Messengers, 1 at £36, 1 at £28			64	
188	Methven—				
189	Postmaster (also Railway £80)		•••	50	
100	Opawa— Receiving Office (also Railway £125)			3	
190	Oxford-				
	Postmaster (also Railway £15)	•••	•••	135 36	
191	Messenger Papanui—	•••	•••	50	
100	Postmaster (also Railway £140)	•••	•••	10	
192	Rakaia— Postmaster and Registrar of Births			180	
	Messenger	•••		28	
193	Rangiora—			250	
	Postmaster	•••	•••	250	
	Letter Carrier Messenger	•••	•••	50 28	
1 94	Rolleston—	•••	S."	20	
	Postmaster (also Railway £165)			10	•
195	Selwyn-]		
	Postmaster (also Railway £120)			10	